P R O D U C T  D AT A  S H E E T
LIFTING COLUMN
LP2
Features:
• LP2 is a specially designed telescopic aluminium lifting
 column incorporating a LINAK® 24 V DC linear actuator.
• It is designed to provide vertical lifting (push only) where
 simultaneous bending and torsion moments may occur

1
LP2
Ordering example:
LP A00 0 405
Stroke length with brake + safety nut = 150, 195, 250, 295, 400, 420, 465
Stroke length: standard = 150, 200, 250, 300, 400, 425, 465, 500
Installation dimensions = 405, 505, 630,670
0 = standard
G = with gas spring
20002 5
Reserved for:
0 = standard
B = brake
C = brake + safety nut
M = safety nut
First digit
A = 2.1/5.1 = 285xx0-xxxxx10x
B = 2.2/5.6 = 282xx0-4xxxx10x
B = 2.2/5.6 = 282xx0-5xxxx10x
C = 5.2 = 301xx0-xxxxx40x
D = 5.3 = 302xx0-xxxxx40x
E = 5.4 = 303xx0-xxxxx40x
F = 5.4 = 303xx0-4xxxx40x
G = 5.5 = 30Kxx0-xxxxx40x
H = 5.5 = 30Kxx0-3xxxx40x
Second + third digit
00 = standard
R0 = with reed
2 = profile 1 and 2
5 = profile 4 and 5
6 = profile 4, 5 and 6
2 = 2-divided
Mounting brackets have to be ordered separately.
Order number: 052129 (including 2 mounting screws)